

GULAB BAI YADAV SMRITI SHIKSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BORAWAN

NAAC
ACCREDITED
GRADE "B"

TEH-KASRAWAD, DISTRICT-KHARGONE (M.P.)


Recognized by NCTE, Affiliated by Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya Indore



5.1.4 Institution provides additional support to needy students in several ways such as

Group insurance (Health/Accident)



Prof. S.K.  Tiwari
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti
Shiksha Mahavidhyalaya
BORAWAN (M.P.)

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Group Personal Accident for School Children

Policy Number:
32170142221000126

व्यवसाय स्रोत /Business Source: 321701

विक्रय चैनल उद्विग्न/Sales Channel Code:
9000196711

नाम /Name: Mr Aaditya R Laad Contact
Number: 9890445442

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:

जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड /Office Code: 321701

कार्यालय पता /Office Address: INDORE
BRANCH V 1, Manish Bagh, Near Vikram
Towers, near Dr Bansal Clinic
Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001.

State Code: 23, Madhya Pradesh

GSTIN: 23AAACN9967E1ZB

Contact Number: 731 2409161

Mobile Number: 0

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/ Customer

Care Toll Free Number:

1800 345 0330

ईमेल/

email:customer.support@nic.co.in



ग्राहक का नाम /Customer Name: SWA GULAB BAI YADAV

SMRITI SHIKSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BORAWAN

पता/ Address: BORAWAN, TEHSIL- KASRAWAD, DIST -

KHARGONE, City: NIMAR - WEST - DISTRICT OTHERS, District:

NIMAR - WEST, State: MADHYA PRADESH, PIN: 451228.

Cell: 9424056999

ग्राहक आईडी /Customer ID:

9702247798

पैन /PAN: AADTS6048K

फोन /Phone:

ई-मेल /E-Mail: principal.gbyssm@gmail.com

पॉलिसी: 16/02/2023 के 00:00 से 15/02/2024 की मध्य रात्रि तक प्रभावी /Policy Effective from 00:00 hours, on 16/02/2023 to
midnight of 15/02/2024

| | | | |
|--|------------|--|-----------------------------------|
| प्रीमियम/ Premium | ₹ 5,688.00 | कवर नोट संख्या और तथि/ Cover Note Number and Date | लागू नहीं/NA |
| CGST | ₹ 512.00 | | |
| SGST/UTGST | ₹ 512.00 | | |
| IGST | ₹ 0.00 | प्रस्ताव संख्या और तथि/ Proposal Number and Date | 8800230214091147 Dt. 14/02/2023 |
| कम: जीएसटी_टीडीएस / Less: GST_TDS | ₹ 0.00 | | |
| पुनरप्राप्त योग्य स्टाम्प ड्यूटी /Recoverable Stamp Duty | ₹ 0.00 | रसीद संख्या और तथि/ Receipt Number and Date | 321701812210003670 Dt. 15/02/2023 |
| कुल /Total Amount | ₹ 6,750.00 | पछिली पॉलिसी संख्या और समाप्ति तथि Previous Policy Number and Expiry Date | लागू नहीं/NA |

(Rupees Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only.)

General Summary

| | |
|----------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| Details of the Students covered: | As per annexure I |
| Total no of Students covered | 91 |
| Mandatory cover | As per policy Terms & conditions |
| Additional covers | None |

लागू खंडों, पृष्ठांकनों एवं वारंटी / **Clauses, Endorsements and Warranties Applicable:** Assignment Clause.

जसिकी गवाही में दनि/ माह /वर्ष को उपरोक्त उल्लेखित कार्यालय पते पर अधोहस्ताक्षरी को वधिवित अधकृत कथि जा रहा है उसके हाथ नरिधारित कएि जाएं। यह अनुसूची, संलग्न पॉलिसी, खण्ड, पृष्ठांकन और पॉलिसी शब्दों, जो कंपनी वेबसाइट <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> पर उपलब्ध हैं, को एक अनुबंध के रूप में एक साथ पढ़ा जाए तथा कोई भी शब्द या अभिव्यक्ति जिसके लिये यह विशिष्ट अर्थ पॉलिसी या अनुसूची के किसी भी हिस्से में संलग्न कथि गया हो, एक ही अर्थ वहन करेगा चाहे जहाँ भी उल्लेखित हो। यह आश्वासन दथि जाता है कि प्रीमियम चेक के अस्वीकृत के मामले में, यह दस्तावेज स्वतः प्राथमिकता नरिसुत हो जाएगी। **IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized hereunto set his/ her hand at the office address mentioned above, this 15/February/2023. This schedule, the attached policy, the clauses, the endorsements and policy wordings as available in the website <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in> shall be read together as one contract and any word or expression to which the specific meaning has been attached in any part of this policy or of the schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear. It is warranted that IN CASE OF DISHONOUR OF THE PREMIUM CHEQUE, THIS DOCUMENT STANDS AUTOMATICALLY CANCELLED "AB-INITIO"**



Prof. S.K. Tiwari
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti
Shiksha Mahavidhyalaya
BORAWAN (Page no: 1)

पॉलिसी अनुसूची/ Policy Schedule - Group Personal Accident for School Children

Policy Number:
321701422210000126

व्यवसाय स्रोत /Business Source: 321701

विक्रय चैनल विवरण/Sales Channel Code:
9000196711

नाम /Name: Mr Aaditya R Laad Contact
Number: 9890445442

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/Customer
Care Toll Free Number:
1800 345 0330

ईमेल/

email:customer.support@nic.co.in



जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office
कार्यालय कोड /Office Code: 321701
कार्यालय पता /Office Address: INDORE
BRANCH V 1, Manish Bagh, Near Vikram
Towers,near Dr Bansal Clinic
Indore,Madhya Pradesh - 452001.
State Code: 23, Madhya Pradesh
GSTIN: 23AAAACN9967E126
Contact Number: 731 2409161
Mobile Number: 0

इंश्योरेंसइंडियालिमिटेड

कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी
लमिटेड/ For and on behalf of National Insurance
Company Limited

स्टांप ड्यूटी
Stamp
Duty:
(₹ 0.50)

डिजिटल हस्ताक्षर/ Digital Signature
धृतिमान भारद्वाज
एग्जीक्यूटिव्ह मॅनेजर
नॅशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
एग्जीक्यूटिव्ह ऑफिस
& इंडियन स्टेट, बॉम्बे टॉवर, 101/102
1, मडगाव रोड, कोलकाता-700017

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized
Signatory



Prof. S.K. Tiwari
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti
Shiksha Mahavidhyalaya
BORAWAN (M.P.)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
DHIRITIMAN BARDHAN
Date: 2023.02.15 22:41:04 IST
Location: India

Policy Number:
321701422210000126

व्यवसाय स्रोत /Business Source: 321701

विक्रय चैनल /Sales Channel Code:
9000196711

नाम /Name: Mr Aaditya R Laad Contact
Number: 9890445442

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:



जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड /Office Code: 321701

कार्यालय पता /Office Address: INDORE
BRANCH V 1, Manish Bagh, Near Vikram
Towers, near Dr Bansal Clinic
Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001.

State Code: 23, Madhya Pradesh

GSTIN: 23AAACN9967E1ZB

Contact Number: 731 2409161

Mobile Number: 0

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर Customer

Care Toll Free Number:
1800 345 0330

ईमेल/

email:customer.support@nic.co.in

Details Of Students Covered

| Sr.No | Roll No. | Class | Name of the Insured Student | Age | Gender | Name of the assignee | Relationship with Insured | Capital Sum insured per Student(₹) |
|-------|----------|-------|-----------------------------|-----|--------|----------------------|---------------------------|------------------------------------|
| 1 | 1 | BEEd | SUDHIR VASURE | 33 | NA | RAJNI VASURE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 2 | 2 | BEEd | PRIYANKA JAIN | 22 | NA | CHANCHA L JAIN | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 3 | 3 | BEEd | SHAIFALI MAHAJAN | 25 | NA | MADHVI MAHAJAN | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 4 | 4 | BEEd | VAISHALI PANDIT | 26 | NA | VIJAY PANDIT | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 5 | 5 | BEEd | SUMREE RAWAT | 24 | NA | KAMALYA | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 6 | 6 | BEEd | RAJJANDANI GUPTA | 23 | NA | RAKESH GUPTA | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 7 | 7 | BEEd | NEHA RATHORE | 29 | NA | MAHENDR A RAJKULE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 8 | 8 | BEEd | PURVA SHARMA | 22 | NA | VINAYAK AGRAWAL | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 9 | 9 | BEEd | SHUBHAM SHAKYA | 31 | NA | SUCHITA SHAKYA | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 10 | 10 | BEEd | JAYA RATHOD | 23 | NA | MAYA RATHOD | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 11 | 11 | BEEd | RISHABH SHARMA | 23 | NA | RITU SHARMA | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 12 | 12 | BEEd | KAPIL KUMAR PATIDAR | 28 | NA | ANKIT PATIDAR | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 13 | 13 | BEEd | RANU YADAV | 24 | NA | MAYARAM YADAV | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 14 | 14 | BEEd | KIRTI YADAV | 21 | NA | RAMLAL YADAV | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 15 | 15 | BEEd | VINITA DAWAR | 26 | NA | TARU DAWAR | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 16 | 16 | BEEd | ANKITA SANVER | 34 | NA | MAHIWAL CHOUHAN | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 17 | 17 | BEEd | PALLAVI SHARMA | 22 | NA | AKHILESH SHARMA | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 18 | 18 | BEEd | SHWETA PATIDAR | 24 | NA | CHETAN PATIDAR | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 19 | 19 | BEEd | AAKASH PAGARE | 21 | NA | VIKASH PAGARE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 20 | 20 | BEEd | DEEPAK PANWAR | 29 | NA | GOPAL PANWAR | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 21 | 21 | BEEd | KIRTI GANGLE | 24 | NA | MAHESH GANGLE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 22 | 22 | BEEd | RAHUL PATHOTE | 27 | NA | SHIVANI | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 23 | 23 | BEEd | DEVESH BHALSE | 36 | NA | SHILPA | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 24 | 24 | BEEd | SHOAIB PATHAN | 24 | NA | LATEEF PATHAN | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 25 | 25 | BEEd | DHRUV | 21 | NA | AKHILESH GUPTA | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 26 | 26 | BEEd | VIKASH BARDE | 28 | NA | REENA DUDVE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 27 | 27 | BEEd | NOD KAVCHHE | 24 | NA | BHURU | Father | 50,000.00 |



Policy Number:
321701422210000126

व्यवसाय स्रोत /Business Source: 321701



विक्रय चैनल कोड /Sales Channel Code:
9000196711

नाम /Name: Mr Aaditya R Laad Contact
Number: 9890445442

जारीकर्ता कार्यालय /Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड /Office Code: 321701

कार्यालय पता /Office Address: INDORE
BRANCH V 1, Manish Bagh, Near Vikram
Towers, near Dr Bansal Clinic
Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001.

State Code: 23, Madhya Pradesh

GSTIN: 23AAAACN9967E1ZB

Contact Number: 731 2409161

Mobile Number: 0

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर /Customer

Care Toll Free Number:

1800 345 0330

ईमेल:

email:customer.support@nic.co.in

| | | | | | | | | |
|----|----|------|-------------------------|----|----|-------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------|
| 28 | 28 | BEed | SAWAN YADAV | 20 | NA | PANNA LAL YADAV | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 29 | 29 | BEed | PRIYANKA MALAKAR | 25 | NA | GAJENDR A MALAKAR | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 30 | 30 | BEed | LALKRISHNA NIHALE | 37 | NA | POOJA NIHALE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 31 | 31 | BEed | LAXMI GORELAL | 24 | NA | GORELAL | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 32 | 32 | BEed | BABLU MORE | 32 | NA | DARBAR MORE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 33 | 33 | BEed | MAHESH NIRGUDE | 20 | NA | MAYARAM NIRGUDE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 34 | 34 | BEed | SHERSINGH AWASE | 30 | NA | MR. AWASE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 35 | 35 | BEed | GARIMA MANDLOI | 21 | NA | RAJENDR A SINGH MANDLOI | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 36 | 36 | BEed | SHIVANI YADAV | 26 | NA | NIRMAL YADAV | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 37 | 37 | BEed | PAYAL HIRVE | 21 | NA | DILIP HIRVE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 38 | 38 | BEed | DIPTI PATIDAR | 21 | NA | LAKHAN PATIDAR | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 39 | 39 | BEed | YOGITA SEN | 21 | NA | DILIP SEN | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 40 | 40 | BEed | RITU MANOHAR CHOUHAN | 23 | NA | MANOHAR CHOUHAN | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 41 | 41 | BEed | SHEFALI BHAWSAR | 23 | NA | TARACHA ND BHAWSAR | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 42 | 42 | BEed | MOHINI SAWLE | 24 | NA | DILIP SAWLE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 43 | 43 | BEed | POOJA JADHAV | 30 | NA | PRATAP SINGH JADHAV | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 44 | 44 | BEed | RITU CHOUHAN | 25 | NA | BASANT CHOUHAN | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 45 | 45 | BEed | AMIT YADAV | 23 | NA | VISHNU YADAV | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 46 | 46 | BEed | HEMA GADGE | 23 | NA | SUMAN GADGE | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 47 | 47 | BEed | RANU SAGORE | 26 | NA | LATA SAGORE | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 48 | 48 | BEed | KANUPRIYA SONI | 26 | NA | DIPANSHU SONI | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 49 | 49 | BEed | SADHANA RATHORE | 21 | NA | POONAM RATHORE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 50 | 50 | BEed | KHUSHBU RAWAT | 21 | NA | PAYAL RAWAT | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 51 | 51 | BEed | FUNDA KACHHWAHE | 25 | NA | MANISHA KACHHWA HE | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 52 | 52 | BEed | PRITI KOTHE | 25 | NA | SALITA KOTHE | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 53 | 53 | BEed | SUYASH YADAV | 21 | NA | SUBHASH YADAV | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 54 | 54 | BEed | RANJEET RAWAT | 33 | NA | REKHA | Mother | 50,000.00 |



Policy Number:
321701422210000126

व्यवसाय स्रोत / Business Source: 321701

विक्रय चैनल कोड / Sales Channel Code:
9000196711

नाम / Name: Mr Aaditya R Laad Contact
Number: 9890445442

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:



जारीकर्ता कार्यालय / Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड / Office Code: 321701

कार्यालय पता / Office Address: INDORE
BRANCH V 1, Manish Bagh, Near Vikram
Towers, near Dr Bansal Clinic
Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001.

State Code: 23, Madhya Pradesh

GSTIN: 23AAAACN9967E1ZB

Contact Number: 731 2409161

Mobile Number: 0

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर / Customer

Care Toll Free Number:

1800 345 0330

ईमेल /

email: customer.support@nic.co.in

| | | | | | | | | |
|----|----|------|-----------------------|----|----|----------------------------|-----------------------|-----------|
| 55 | 55 | BEed | SANJAY BARDE | 21 | NA | RELBAI | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 56 | 56 | BEed | HIMANI GADGE | 27 | NA | SUMAN GADGE | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 57 | 57 | BEed | VINESH BHUGWADE | 24 | NA | GINA BHUGWAD E | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 58 | 58 | BEed | MANTOSH MORE | 22 | NA | DITA MORE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 59 | 59 | BEed | ANURADHA MUJALDE | 33 | NA | MR. SOLANKI | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 60 | 60 | BEed | KAVITA SOLANKI | 22 | NA | KARAN AWASE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 61 | 61 | BEed | ANITA CHOUHAN | 25 | NA | SUKHLAL CHOUHAN | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 62 | 62 | BEed | MIRA BADOLE | 22 | NA | SITARAM BADOLE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 63 | 63 | BEed | RANJITA TANWAR | 22 | NA | RATAN SINGH TANWAR | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 64 | 64 | BEed | MAHIMA LALWANI | 24 | NA | AJAY LALWANI | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 65 | 65 | BEed | KAVITA MALAKAR | 23 | NA | SHIV NARAYAN MALAKAR | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 66 | 66 | BEed | SACHIN BALSE | 30 | NA | BALIRAM BHALSE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 67 | 67 | BEed | ROHIT PATIDAR | 27 | NA | SHITAL PATIDAR | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 68 | 68 | BEed | CHANCHAL | 22 | NA | RAJESH | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 69 | 69 | BEed | TRAPTI KUMRAWAT | 22 | NA | MUKESH KUMRAWA T | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 70 | 70 | BEed | KARISHMA SOLANKI | 23 | NA | KISHOR | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 71 | 71 | BEed | UTHAM MUKATI | 21 | NA | RAMESH | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 72 | 72 | BEed | MITESH CHOUDHARY | 21 | NA | DHANNA LAL | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 73 | 73 | BEed | KAVITA SOLANKI | 21 | NA | MOTIRAM SOLANKI | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 74 | 74 | BEed | SURESH SOLANKI | 32 | NA | DEEPIKA KATKE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 75 | 75 | BEed | JITENDRA NIHALE | 38 | NA | MONIKA NIHALE | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 76 | 76 | BEed | BHUMIKA KUMRAWAT | 21 | NA | PRAVESH CHANDRA | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 77 | 77 | BEed | NIKITA RATHOD | 21 | NA | HEMENDR A RATHOD | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 78 | 78 | BEed | SONU KUMRAWAT | 29 | NA | PANKAJ KUMRAWA T | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 79 | 79 | BEed | LALITA | 26 | NA | SURESH | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 80 | 80 | BEed | ALKESH SURYAVANSHI | 34 | NA | KUMTA SURYAVA NSHI | Mother | 50,000.00 |



Policy Number:
321701422210000126

व्यवसाय स्रोत /Business Source: 321701

विक्रय चैनल /Sales Channel Code:
9000196711

नाम /Name: Mr Aaditya R Laad Contact
Number: 9890445442

सह दलाल कोड / Co Broker Code:



जारीकर्ता कार्यालय/Issuing Office

कार्यालय कोड /Office Code: 321701

कार्यालय पता /Office Address: INDORE
BRANCH V 1, Manish Bagh, Near Vikram
Towers, near Dr Bansal Clinic
Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001.

State Code: 23, Madhya Pradesh

GSTIN: 23AAACN9967E12B

Contact Number: 731 2409161

Mobile Number: 0

कस्टमर केयर टॉल फ्री नंबर/ Customer

Care Toll Free Number:

1800 345 0330

ईमेल/

email:customer.support@nic.co.in

| | | | | | | | | |
|----|----|------|-------------------------|----|----|-------------------------|-----------------------|-----------|
| 81 | 81 | BEed | SUBHSHRI PARIDA | 20 | NA | SAROJ KUMAR PRIDA | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 82 | 82 | BEed | SONALI SEN | 24 | NA | DASHRAT H SEN | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 83 | 83 | BEed | NIRMALA MUJALDE | 22 | NA | LAXMI MUJALDE | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 84 | 84 | BEed | BABITA WASKALE | 22 | NA | DEVRAM WASKALE | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 85 | 85 | BEed | PARSHURAM CHOUHAN | 26 | NA | KEDA CHOUHAN | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 86 | 86 | BEed | PRADIP PAWAR | 24 | NA | HIRALAL PAWAR | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 87 | 87 | BEed | VISHAL KUMAR JAISWAL | 30 | NA | AARTI JAISWAL | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 88 | 88 | BEed | AABHASH KUMAR SINGH | 26 | NA | BIDHA KUMARI | Mother | 50,000.00 |
| 89 | 89 | BEed | RAVITA | 23 | NA | DURSING H | Father | 50,000.00 |
| 90 | 90 | BEed | MONIKA SINGHAL | 31 | NA | ANKIT AGRAWAL | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |
| 91 | 91 | BEed | RAHUL PATIDAR | 31 | NA | RITU PATIDAR | Friends and Others | 50,000.00 |


कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड/

For and on behalf of National
Insurance Company Limited


प्रमुख अधिकारी/Chief Manager
नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड
National Insurance Co. Ltd.
एनआईसी बिल्डिंग, इंदौर-452001
S. Madhav Rao, C.A. Reg. No. 178/87



अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory


Prof. S.K. Tiwari
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti
Shiksha Mahavidyalaya
BORAWAN (M.P.)

TAX INVOICE

Invoice Serial No: 30919P2P00000126

Invoice Date: 15/02/2023

Details of Supplier:

National Insurance Company Limited.,
INDORE BRANCH V 1, Manish Bagh, Near Vikram Towers, near Dr Bansal Clinic Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001
State : 23, Madhya Pradesh
GSTIN No : 23AAACN9967E1ZB

Details Of Receiver : SWA GULAB BAI YADAV/ SMRITI SHIKSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BORAWAN

Address : BORAWAN, TEHSIL- KASRAWAD, DIST - KHARGONE
City : NIMAR - WEST - DISTRICT OTHERS,
District: NIMAR - WEST,
State: MADHYA PRADESH,
PIN: 451228.

Place Of Supply State : Madhya Pradesh
State Code : 23
GSTIN No : NA

| सेक कोड/ SAC Code | सेवा का विवरण/ Description of Service | कुल/Total(₹) | छूट/ Discount | टैक्स योग्य/ मूल्य/Taxable Value(₹) | सीजीएसटी की राशि/ CGST | | एसजीएसटी/यूटीजीएसटी/ SGST/UTGST | | आईजीएसटी/IGST | | केरला बाढ़ उपकर/Kerala Flood Cess |
|----------------------|--|--------------|------------------|---|---------------------------|--------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------|---------------|--------------------|---|
| | | | | | दर/Rate | राशि/ Amount(₹) | दर/Rate | राशि/ Amount(₹) | दर/Rate | राशि/ Amount(₹) | राशि/Amount(₹) |
| 997133 | Accident and health insurance services | 5,688 | 0% | 5,688 | 9% | 512 | 9% | 512 | 0% | 0 | 0 |
| TOTAL | | 5,688 | | 5,688 | | 512 | | 512 | | 0 | 0 |

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (अंकों में) Total Invoice Value (In figures) :
₹ 6,750

कुल इनवॉयस मूल्य (शब्दों में) Total Invoice Value (In words) : रूपए/Rupees
Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty

केवल/Only.

रिवर्स चार्ज के अधीन टैक्स की राशि Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge : No

E. & O.E

कृते नेशनल इन्श्योरेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड/ For
and on behalf of National Insurance Company Limited

(Signature)
श्रीमान श्री/श्रीमती श्रीमती
राजेश कुमार/राजेश कुमार
National Insurance Co. Ltd.
एन.आई.सी. लिमिटेड/एन.आई.सी. लिमिटेड
3, मणिश बाग, इंदौर-452001
T. Madhya Pradesh, India. Ph: 0731-251111

अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ Authorized Signatory



(Signature)
Prof. S.K. Tiwari
Principal
Swa. Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti
Shiksha Mahavidhyalaya
BORAWAN (M.P.)